
From: Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>
To: Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov

Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Moore, CamlinCamlinMoore@gov.sc.gov

Date: 8/1/2016 7:26:50 PM
Subject: Fwd: Death in parking lot

Rob Godfrey
Office of Gov. Nikki Haley

Begin forwarded message:


From:  "Shwedo, Kevin A" <Kevin.Shwedo@scdmv.net>

Date:  August 1, 2016 at 7:15:06 PM EDT

To: "Smith, Austin Mr." <austinsmith@gov.sc.gov>, "Godfrey, Rob Mr." <robgodfrey@gov.sc.
gov>

Cc: "Laganelli, John F" <John.Laganelli@scdmv.net>, "Mumford, Sam" <Sam.
Mumford@SCDMV.net>, "Valenta, Val" <Val.Valenta@scdmv.net>, "Blake, Trish" <Trish.
Blake@scdmv.net>, "Torok, Gregory A" <Gregory.Torok@scdmv.net>

Subject: Death in parking lot

Austin and Rob – just wanted to keep you in the loop.  We had the mother of a customer of ours die in the 
parking lot of our North Myrtle Beach Office.  A good SITREP is provided below for your review.  I cannot foresee 
backlash coming from the incident, BUT wanted to keep you both in the loop just in case any press does come 
from the case. Thanks!
Kevin
 
Kevin A. Shwedo
Executive Director
South Carolina Department of Motor Vehicles
10311 Wilson Boulevard
Post Office Box 1498
Blythewood, South Carolina 29016
 
(O)   803-896-8925
(C)   803-609-4218
 
Your SCDMV  --  Each a Role Model;   Competent, Committed, Courteous!

"It's a GREAT day in South Carolina!"
 
 
 
 
We had a customer that waited in line and paid his reinstatement fees and took the beginner permit test.  The 
customer failed the permit test and cursed at both the manager and ABS-1 because we would not allow him to 
take the test again today.  The customer left the building.  Several minutes later another customer came in and 
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said that a lady had died in a vehicle in the parking lot.  The lady that died in the parking was the mother of the 
customer that took the test and failed.  We are in a county building and the Horry County police, Horry Count 
EMS and Horry County coroner responded.  To our knowledge the lady that died never came in our office.  
Below is the information for the customer that was at our office that failed the test.  We were just making you 
aware in case anything came up.
 
North Myrtle Beach (074)
 


